

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. $/H\setminus$ **JACKET TYPE COLOR** METERS [FEET] D PART NUMBER FIBER MODE MTPM12-ST-01 62.5/125 MULTIMODE OM1 OFNR (RISER) RATED **ORANGE** 1.0 [3.28] MTPM12-ST-05 **ORANGE** 5.0 [16.40] 62.5/125 MULTIMODE OM1 OFNR (RISER) RATED MTPM12-ST-10 62.5/125 MULTIMODE OM1 OFNR (RISER) RATED **ORANGE** 10.0 [32.81] MPM12OM2-ST-05 50/125 MULTIMODE OM2 OFNR (RISER) RATED **ORANGE** 0.5 [1.64] MPM12OM2-ST-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM2 OFNR (RISER) RATED **ORANGE** 1.0 [3.28] MPM12OM2-ST-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OM2 OFNR (RISER) RATED **ORANGE** 5.0 [16.40] MPM12OM2-ST-10 50/125 MULTIMODE OM2 OFNR (RISER) RATED **ORANGE** 10.0 [32.81] MPM12OM3-ST-05 OFNR (RISER) RATED **AQUA** 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 0.5 [1.64] MPM12OM3-ST-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 OFNR (RISER) RATED **AQUA** 1.0 [3.28] MPM12OM3-ST-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 OFNR (RISER) RATED **AQUA** 5.0 [16.40] MPM12OM3-ST-10 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 OFNR (RISER) RATED AQUA 10.0 [32.81] MPM12OM4-ST-05 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN **AQUA** 0.5 [1.64] MPM12OM4-ST-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN AQUA 1.0 [3.28] MPM12OM4-ST-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN **AQUA** 5.0 [16.40] MPM12OM4-ST-10 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN AQUA 10.0 [32.81] MPM12S-ST-05 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS1 OFNR (RISER) RATED YELLOW 0.5 [1.64] MPM12S-ST-1 YELLOW 1.0 [3.28] 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS1 OFNR (RISER) RATED MPM12S-ST-5 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS1 OFNR (RISER) RATED YELLOW 5.0 [16.40] MPM12S-ST-10 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS1 OFNR (RISER) RATED YELLOW 10.0 [32.81] 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE Global NORTH ANDOVER, MA Connectivity CATEGORY FIBER OPTICS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 12 RBN FNOUT CBL,MTP(M)/ST FSCM NO. DWG. NO. REV. 43321 MTPM12-ST NONE CAD FILE: MTPM12-ST.SLDDRW SHEET 2 OF 2 8 7 3